
CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT
Ref.No.  : Committee Cell /(Exam.) /
Dated    : 06-06-2012

Important

To,

The Principals/Directors,
of All the Affiliated Colleges/Institutes
Having BBA/BCA/LL.B. 5 Year Integrated/BJMC/MJMC/MIB/MBE/M.Sc. Bio-Tech./
M.Sc. Bio-Chem./M.Sc. Microb./M.Sc. Bio-inform./MCS/M.Sc. Computer Sc./
Integ. M.Tech. (Bio-tech./EC)/Integ. M.B.A. (CS/Civil)/B.Sc. Computer Sc./

B.Sc. Bio-Tech./B.Sc. Microb./BFA/B.Lib./BPE./MPE/M.P.Ed/BA-B.Ed./B.El.Ed/,
BPT/BOT/BMLT/BMRDIT/BMM/P.B. Nursing/B.Sc. Nursing/MPT/MOT/MA (Edu), Classes,
Chaudhary Charan Singh University,
Meerut.

Subject:- Exam Schedule of II, IV, VI, VIII & X Semester and I, II, III & IV Year, Yearly Exam. for all the
Professional Courses.

Dear Sir / Madam,

This is to inform that even semesters examination of B.B.A./B.C.A./LL.B. 5 Year Integrated/
B.J.M.C./M.J.M.C./M.I.B./M.B.E./M.Sc. Bio-Technology/M.Sc. Bio-Chemistry/M.Sc. Microbiology/M.Sc.
Bio-informatics/M.C.S./M.Sc. Computer Science/Integrated M.Tech. (Bio-tech./EC)/Integrated M.B.A.
(CS/Civil)/B.Sc. Computer Sc. (Main & Back Paper) & yearly examination of B.Sc. Bio-Technology/
B.Sc. Microbiology/B.F.A./B.Lib./B.P.E./M.P.E./M.P.Ed./B.A-B.Ed./B.El.Ed./B.P.T./B.O.T./B.M.L.T./
B.M.R.D.I.T./B.M.M./Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing/B.Sc. Nursing/M.Sc. Nursing/M.P.T./M.O.T./M.A.
(Education) (Main & Back Paper) Examination are beginning from 19th June, 2012. The examination
programme is enclosed. You are requested to kindly ensure fair & smooth conduct of examination as
per schedule. It is also requested that the teaching work may be completed well before the start of the
examination and the exam. schedule may be given wide publicity among the students.

Your's faithfully

   Registrar

Copy to :-

1. Asstt. Registrar (Exam.) alongwith the list of the centres for appointment of Centre Supdt.

2. Incharge, Secy. for ensuring availability of question papers.

3. S.V.C. for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor.

4. I/C Prof. Courses (Result Cell).

5. Incharge (Ans. Books) C.C.S. University, Meerut.

6. P.A. to the Registrar.

7. Store Keeper.

8. I/C, University Web-site.

9. Notice Board.

   Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For B.B.A.  - II  & IV Sem. (Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

B.B.A. - II Semester

Date & Day                Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Organisational Behaviour 201 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday - Organisational Behaviour  (Old Course- I) 201

- Principles of Marketing (Old Course- II) 201

21-06-2012 - Business Communication 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday - Principles of Marketing   (Old Course- I) 202

- Organisational Behaviour (Old Course- II) 202

23-06-2012 - Indian Economy 203 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday - Computer Fundamentals and Programming 203

  Concepts    (Old Course- I)
- Principles of Economics (Old Course- II) 203

26-06-2012 - Business Statistics 204 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday - Computer Oriented Statistical Methods in 204

  Business    (Old Course- I)
- Financial Management (Old Course- II) 204

29-06-2012 - Business Environment 205 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday - Business Regulatory Framework   (Old Course- I) 205

- Computer Fundamentals and Applications 205
                                            (Old Course- II)

02-07-2012 - Principles of Accounting 206 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday - Environmental Studies 008

B.B.A. - IV Semester

Date & Day                Paper Code            Time

20-06-2012 - International Trade 401 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Wednesday - Indian Economics (Old Course) 401

22-06-2012 - Optimization Techniques 402 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday - Marketing Research (Old Course) 402

25-06-2012 - Cost Management 403 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday - Company Law (Old Course) 403

28-06-2012 - Basics of Indirect Taxation 404 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday - Industrial Relations (Old Course) 404

30-06-2012 - Industrial Psychology (Old Course) 405 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday

Date : 06-06-2012

Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For B.B.A. - VI  Sem. (Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

Date & Day                Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Management Information System 601 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday - Sales & Distribution Management   (Old Course) 601

21-06-2012 - Money and Financial System 602 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday - Industrial and Labour Legislations   (Old Course) 602

23-06-2012 - E-Marketing 603 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday - Production & Material Management   (Old Course) 603

26-06-2012 - E-Banking 604 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday - Entrepreneurship & Small Business 604

  Management                 (Old Course)

29-06-2012 - Business Research Methodology 605 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Friday - International Trade         (Old Course) 605

Date : 06-06-2011
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For B.C.A.  - II, IV & VI Sem. (Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

B.C.A. - II Semester

Date & Day                Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Mathematics - II 201 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday - Mathematics - II   (Old Course) 201

21-06-2012 - C Programming 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday - Data Structure and Programming with 'C' 202
                                           (Old Course)

23-06-2012 - Organization Behavior 203 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday - Data Base Management System   (Old Course) 203

26-06-2012 - Digital Electronics and Computer Organisation 204 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday - Digital Electronics and Computer Organisation 204

                                        (Old Course)

02-07-2012 - Financial Accounting & Management 205 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday - Environmental Studies 008

B.C.A. - IV Semester

20-06-2012 - Computer Oriented Financial Management 401 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Computer Communication Networks 402 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday

25-06-2012 - Computer Graphics 403 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

28-06-2012 - Object Oriented Programming and C ++ 404 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

B.C.A. - VI Semester

19-06-2012 - Client Server Technology 601 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Multi Media and its Applications 602 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

Date : 06-06-2012

Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For LL.B. 5 Year Integrat. Course - II & IV Sem. (Main & B.P.)

June - 2012

LL.B. 5 Year Integrated Course - II Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - English - II 201 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday

22-06-2012 - Sociology - II 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

26-06-2012 - Political Science - II 203 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday

30-06-2012 - Economics - II 204 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Saturday

05-07-2012 - Law of Torts 205 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

LL.B. 5 Year Integrated Course - IV Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

20-06-2012 - General English - IV 401 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Wednesday

23-06-2012 - Hindi - II 402 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Saturday

28-06-2012 - Political Science - IV 403 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

02-07-2012 - Human Rights (Protection & Remedies) 404 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

06-07-2012 - History - II 405 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For LL.B. 5 Year Integ. Course - VI & VIII Sem. (Main & B.P.)

June- 2012

LL.B. 5 Year Integrated Course - VI Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - International Law 601 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

22-06-2012 - Environmental Law 602 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday

26-06-2012 - Constitutional Law of India - II 603 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

30-06-2012 - Muslim Law 604 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday

05-07-2012 - Transfer of Property Act & Easment 605 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

LL.B. 5 Year Integrated Course - VIII Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

20-06-2012 - Administrative Law 801 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Wednesday

23-06-2012 - Arbitration Conciliation and ADRS 802 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday

28-06-2012 - Intellectual Property Law 803 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

02-07-2012 - Banking Laws and Negotiable 804 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Monday   Instrument Act.

06-07-2012 - Drafting of Pleading & Conveyancing 805 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For LL.B. 5 Year Integrated Course - X Sem. (Main & B.P.)

June - 2012

LL.B. 5 Year Integrated Course - X Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

21-06-2012 - Land Laws of U.P. 911 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday   (U.P. Z.A. Act. & L.R. Act., 1950)

25-06-2012 - Law of Taxation 912 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

29-06-2012 - Cyber Laws 913 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

03-07-2012 - Indian Judicial Systems - Problems 914 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday   & Solutions

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For B.J.M.C. - II & IV Sem. ( Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

B.J.M.C. - II Semester

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Audio Visual Media - I 201 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday   (General Introduction and Radio)

21-06-2012 - Mass Media Writing Skills 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

23-06-2012 - Editing - I 203 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Saturday

26-06-2012 - Computer Applications in Mass Media 204 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday

02-07-2012 - Environmental Studies 008 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

B.J.M.C. - IV Semester

20-06-2012 - Editing - II 401 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Advertising 402 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

25-06-2012 - Indian Legal System and Legislative 403 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday   Procedures

28-06-2012 - Photo Journalism 404 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

Note:-   B.J.M.C. - VI Sem. Practical/Project only.

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For M.J.M.C. - II & IV Sem. ( Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

M.J.M.C. - II Semester

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Media Scenario : India and Abroad 201 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday - Electronic Media II : Production 201

                                (Old Course)

21-06-2012 - Print Journalism (Reporting) 202 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday - Editing, Layout & Production  (Old Course) 202

23-06-2012 - Print Journalism (Editing and Layout) 203 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday - Development Communication & 203

  International Communication  (Old Course)

26-06-2012 - Electronic Media - Ist (Radio) 204 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday - Media Law & Ethics  (Old Course) 204

Note:-   M.J.M.C. - IV Sem. Practical/Project only

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For M.Sc. Bio-Tech. - II & IV Sem. (Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

M.Sc.  Bio-Technology - II Semester

Date & Day                Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Fundamentals of Biochemistry 201 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday - Immunology & Immunotechnology 201

                                (Old Course)

21-06-2012 - Plant Genetic Resources : Conservation and 202 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday   Sustainable Use

- Genetic Resources : Conservation  & Uses 202

                                     (Old Course)

23-06-2012 - Biotechnology in Crop Improvement 203 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday - Cell & Molecular Biology     (Old Course) 203

26-06-2012 - Recombinant DNA Technology and Genetic 204 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday   Engineering

- Recombinant DNA Technology  (Old Course) 204

M.Sc.  Bio-Technology - IV Semester

Date & Day                Paper Code            Time

20-06-2012 - Animal Biotechnology  (Old Course) 401 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Plant Biotechnology  (Old Course) 402 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday

Note:-   M.Sc.  Bio-Technology - IV Sem (New Syllabus) - Practical/Project only

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For M.Sc. Microbiology - II & IV Sem. (Main & B.P.)

June - 2012

M.Sc.  Microbiology - II Semester

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Nutrition, Growth & Metabolism 201 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday - Molecular Biology  (Old Course) 201

21-06-2012 - Molecular Biology 202 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday - Microbial Genetics  (Old Course) 202

23-06-2012 - Microbial Biochemistry 203 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday - Medical Microbiology & Immunology 203

                                   (Old Course)

26-06-2012 - Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 204 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday - Microbiology Physiology & Development 204

                                   (Old Course)

M.Sc.  Microbiology - IV Semester

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Environmental Microbiology 401 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Wednesday - Biostatics   (Old Course) 401

22-06-2012 - Genetic Engineering 402 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday - Computer in Biology   (Old Course) 402

25-06-2012 - Microbial Genetics 403 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Monday - Environmental Microbiology   (Old Course) 403

28-06-2012 - Food, Feed & Dairy Microbilogy 404 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday - Fermentation Technology   (Old Course) 404

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For M.I.B. - II & IV Sem. (Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

M.I.B. - II Semester

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - International Marketing Management 201 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Financial Analysis and Decision Making 202 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

23-06-2012 - Business Environment 203 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday

26-06-2012 - Business Laws & Taxation 204 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

29-06-2012 - International Marketing Research 205 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday

02-07-2012 - Computer Applications 206 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Monday

M.I.B. - IV Semester

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Project Management 401 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Strategic Management 402 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday

25-06-2012 - Consumer Behaviour 403 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Monday

28-06-2012 - Services Marketing 404 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

30-06-2012 - Foreign Language - Advanced  German 405 (A) 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday                  OR

- Foreign Language - Advanced  French 405 (B)

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For M.B.E. - II Sem. (Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

M.B.E. - II Semester

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Macro Economic Analysis & Policy 201 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Operations Research 202 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

23-06-2012 - Marketing Management 203 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday

26-06-2012 - Business Environment 204 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

29-06-2012 - Computer Applications in Business 205 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Friday

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For M.Sc. Bio-informatics - II & IV Sem. (Main & B.P.)

June - 2012

M.Sc.  Bio-informatics - II Semester

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Structural Biology & Molecular Modeling 201 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday - Biological Database System   (Old Course) 201

21-06-2012 - Statistical Analysis and Optimization 202 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday - Statistical Analysis Techniques & 202

  Optimization     (Old Course)

23-06-2012 - Genetic Engineering 203 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday - Genetic Engineering   (Old Course) 203

26-06-2012 - Molecular Biology 204 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday - Molecular Biology   (Old Course) 204

Note:-   M.Sc.  Bio-informatics - IV Semester Project Work only

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For M.Sc. Bio-chemistry - II & IV Sem. (Main & B.P.)

June - 2012

M.Sc. Bio-chemistry - II Semester

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Plant Bio-chemistry 201 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday - Plant Bio-chemistry    (Old Course) 201

21-06-2012 - Advanced Enzymology 202 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday - Advanced Enzymology  (Old Course) 202

23-06-2012 - Immunology 203 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday - Computers & Bio-informatics   (Old Course) 203

26-06-2012 - Computer, Biostatistics & Bio-informatics 204 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday - Immunology  (Old Course) 204

M.Sc. Bio-chemistry - IV Semester

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Recombinant DNA Technology (Elective - I) 401 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Clinical Bio-chemistry (Elective - VII) 407 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Friday

Note:-   M.Sc.  Bio-chemistry - IV Sem (New Syllabus) - Major Research Project only

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For M.C.S./M.Sc. Computer Sc. - II & IV Sem. (Main & B.P.)

June - 2012

M.C.S./M.Sc. Computer Sc. - II Semester

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Foundation Course in Computers - II 201 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Design and Analysis of Algorithms 202 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

23-06-2012 - File Structure and Database 203 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday   Management Systems

26-06-2012 - Computer Oriented Numerical Analysis 204 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

M.C.S./M.Sc. Computer Sc. - IV Semester

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Fuzzy Sets and Applications 401 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Cryptology and Secure Systems 402 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday

25-06-2012 - Artificial Intelligence & Neural Networks 403 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Monday

28-06-2012 - Java Programming 404(A) 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Exam. Prog. For Integrated M.Tech. (Bio-Tech.) - II & IV Sem (Main & B.P.)

June - 2012

Integrated M.Tech. in Bio-technology - II Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Microbiology 201 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Biochemistry 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

23-06-2012 - Biophysics 203 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Saturday

26-06-2012 - Carbohydrates & Lipids Biotechnology 204 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday

Integrated M.Tech. in Bio-technology - IV Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - An Elementary Idea of Genomics & 401 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Wednesday   Proteomics

22-06-2012 - Plant Cell Technology 402 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

25-06-2012 - Bio-informatics 403 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

28-06-2012 - Immunology 404 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

Date : 06-06-2012

 Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Exam. Prog. For Integrated M.Tech. (Bio-Tech.) - VI, VIII & X Sem (Main & B.P.)

June - 2012

Integrated M.Tech. in Bio-technology - VI Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Animal Cell Technology 601 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Enzyme Engineering and Technology 602 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

23-06-2012 - Food Processing & Food Engineering 603 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday

Integrated M.Tech. in Bio-technology - VIII Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Microbial Biotechnology 801 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Bio-Separation & Protien Engineering 802 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday

25-06-2012 - Modeling & Simulation of Bio-Process 803 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Monday

Note:-   Integrated M.Tech. in Bio-technology - X Sem. Major Project Work only

Date : 06-06-2012

 Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For Integrated M.Tech. (ETC) - II & IV  Sem (Main & B.P.)

June - 2012

Integrated M.Tech. in Electronics & Telecommunication - II Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Applied Mechanics 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Physics - II 204 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

23-06-2012 - Electrical Engineering Materials 205 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday

Integrated M.Tech. in Electronics & Telecommunication - IV Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Electronics - II 401 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Electromagnetics 402 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday

25-06-2012 - Network Analysis & Synthesis 403 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

28-06-2012 - Digital Circuits & System 404 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

30-06-2012 - Electrical Machines - II 405 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday

03-07-2012 - Programming - II 406 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday

Date : 06-06-2012

 Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For Integrated M.Tech. (ETC) - VI & VIII  Sem (Main & B.P.)

June - 2012

Integrated M.Tech. in Electronics & Telecommunication - VI Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Microprocessors 601 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Communication Principles and Circuits 602 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

23-06-2012 - Antenna and Propagation 603 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday

26-06-2012 - Bipolar and MOS Analog 604 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

29-06-2012 - Filter Design 605 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Friday

02-07-2012 - Programming - III  RDBMS 606 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Monday

Integrated M.Tech. in Electronics & Telecommunication - VIII Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Consumer Electronics 801 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Elective - III 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Friday   (Computer Communications & Electronic Switching) 802

25-06-2012 - Electtive - IV 803 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Monday   (Radar Systems : Guidance & Navigation)

Date : 06-06-2012

 Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Exam. Prog. For B.Tech. - M.B.A. (CS) - II & VI Sem. (Main & B.P.)

June - 2012

B.Tech. - M.B.A. in Computer Science - II Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Engineering Mechanics 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Physics 205 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

B.Tech. - M.B.A. in Computer Science - VI Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Operating System 601 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Computer Network 602 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

23-06-2012 - Artificial Intelligence 603 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday

26-06-2012 - Principle of Operation Research 604 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

29-06-2012 - Organizational Behavior 605 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Friday

Date : 06-06-2012

 Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Exam. Prog. For B.Tech. - M.B.A. (CS) - VIII Sem. (Main & B.P.)

June - 2012

B.Tech. - M.B.A. in Computer Science - VIII Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Management Accounting 801 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Production & Operations Management 802 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Friday

25-06-2012 - Operations Research 803 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Monday

28-06-2012 - Financial Management 804 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

30-06-2012 - Research Methodology 805 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday

02-07-2012 - Economic Environment of Business 806 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Monday

05-07-2012 - Managing Human Resiurce 807 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

07-07-2012 - E-Business 808 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday

Date : 06-06-2012

 Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Exam. Prog. For B.Tech. - M.B.A. (Civil) - II & IV Sem. (Main & B.P.)

June - 2012

B.Tech. - M.B.A. in Civil - II Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Statistics Theory of Probability and Linear 203 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday   Programming

21-06-2012 - Physics 205 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

B.Tech. - M.B.A. in Civil - IV Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Advance Surveying 403 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Computer Based Numerical Methods 405 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

Date : 06-06-2012

 Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Exam. Prog. For B.Tech. - M.B.A. (Civil) - VI Sem. (Main)

June - 2012

B.Tech. - M.B.A. in Civil - VI Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Environmental Engineering 601 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Concrete Structure - II 602 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

23-06-2012 - Geotechnical Engineering - II 603 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday

26-06-2012 - Estimation & Construction Management 604 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

29-06-2012 - Earthquake Resistant Design of Buildings 605 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday

Date : 06-06-2012

 Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For B.Sc. Computer Sc. - II, IV & VI  Sem. (Main & B.P.)

June - 2012

B.Sc. Computer Science - II Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - English Language and Professional 201 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday   Communication - II

21-06-2012 - Applied Mathematics - II 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

23-06-2012 - Basic Electronics 203 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday

26-06-2012 - Programming in C 204 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday

B.Sc. Computer Science - IV Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Computer Oriented Numerical Techniques 401 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Computer Organization 402 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday

25-06-2012 - Object Oriented Programming through C++ 403 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

B.Sc. Computer Science - VI Sem.

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - System Analysis and Design 601 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Computer Networks 602 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For Bachelor in Library Science

June - 2012

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Foundations of Library & Information Science 101 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday - Library and Society  (Old Course) 101

21-06-2012 - Management of Libraries & Information 102 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday   Centres/Institutions

- Library Management   (Old Course) 102

23-06-2012 - Knowledge Organization and Information 103 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday   Retrieval (Theory)

- Library Classification (Theory) (Old Course) 103

26-06-2012 - Information Sources 104 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday - Library Cataloguing (Theory)   (Old Course) 104

29-06-2012 - Information Users, Systems and Services 105 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday - Reference Service & Information Science 105

                  (Old Course)

02-07-2012 - Library & Information Technology (Theory) 106 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Monday - Information Storage and Retrieval 106

                  (Old Course)

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For M.Lib. Science

June - 2012

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Knowledge, Information & Communication 201 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Knowledge Organization 202 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

23-06-2012 - Information Storage and Retrieval 203 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday

26-06-2012 - Research Methodology and Statistical 204 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday   Methods

29-06-2012 - Information Technology (Theory) 205 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday

02-07-2012 - Information Sources and Systems 207 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Monday

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For B.F.A. - I & II  Year (Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

B.F.A. - Ist Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - History of Art in India 101 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday

21-06-2012 - English 102A 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

- Hindi 102B

02-07-2012 - Environmental Studies 008 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

B.F.A. - IInd Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - History of Western Art 201 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Aesthetic 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

25-06-2012 - Advertising Theory 203 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

- Textile Theory 204

- Fashion Theory 205

Note:- 1. Painting Group : 201 202 2. Applied Art Group : 201 202 203

3. Textile Design Group : 201 204 4. Fashion Design Group : 201 205

Date : 06-06-2012

Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT
Examination Programme For B.F.A. - III & IV  Year  (Main & Back)

June - 2012

B.F.A. - IIIrd Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - History of Far Eastern Art 301 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Aesthetics 302 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

23-06-2012 - Advertising Theory 303 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday

- Textile Theory 304

- Fashion Theory 305

Note:- 1. Painting Group : 301 302 2. Applied Art Group : 301 302 303

3. Textile Design Group : 301 304 4. Fashion Design Group : 301 305

B.F.A. - IVth Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - History of Modern Indian Art 401 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Wednesday

22-06-2012 - History of Modern Western Art 402 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday

25-06-2012 - Advertising Theory 403 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Monday

- Textile Theory 404

- Fashion Theory 405

28-06-2012 - Apparel Fabric Studies Fundamental 406 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday   of Apparel Production

Note:- 1. Painting Group : 401 402 2. Applied Art Group : 401 402 403

3. Textile Design Group : 401 404 4. Fashion Design Group : 401 405 406

Date : 06-06-2012

Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For B.P.E. - I & II  Year  ( Main & Back)

June - 2012

B.P.E. - Ist Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Introduction to Education and Physical 101 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday   Education

21-06-2012 - History and Modern Trends in Physical 102 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday   Education

23-06-2012 - Anatomy and First Aid 103 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Saturday

26-06-2012 - Methods in Physical Education 104 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday

29-06-2012 - English & G.K. in Sports 105 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday            OR
- Hindi & G.K. in Sports 106

02-07-2012 - Environmental Studies 008 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

B.P.E. - IInd Year

20-06-2012 - Physiology 201 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Kinesiology 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

25-06-2012 - Psychology 203 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

28-06-2012 - Methods in Physical Education 204 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

30-06-2012 - Health Education 205 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Saturday

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT
Examination Programme For B.P.E. - III Year  (Main & Back)

June - 2012

B.P.E. - IIIrd Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Management of Physical Education and 301 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday   Sports

21-06-2012 - Foundation of Physical Education 302 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

23-06-2012 - Corrective Physical Education 303 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday

26-06-2012 - Test and Measurement 304 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

29-06-2012 - Professional Preparation 305 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday

02-07-2012 - Sports Specialisation 306 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Monday

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For  M.P.Ed. - I & II Year Exam. (Main & B.P.)

June - 2012

M.P.Ed.

Date & Day Paper Code Time

26-06-2012 - Sports Management in Physical Education 101 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

29-06-2012 - Research Methodology in Physical 102 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Friday   Education

02-07-2012 - Tests, Measurement and Evaluation in 103 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Monday   Physical Education

05-07-2012 - Exercise Physiology 104 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

07-07-2012 - Sports Bio-Mechanics and Kinesiology 105 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday

09-07-2012 - Health Education 106 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Monday OR

- Yoga 107
OR

- Recreation 108

M.P.Ed. - IInd Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Sports Psychology 201 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Sports Medicine 202 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Friday

25-06-2012 - Scientific Principles of Sports Training 203 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Monday

28-06-2012 - Techniques of Officiating and Coaching 204 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

30-06-2012 - Supervision in Physical Education 205 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday OR

- Sports Sociology 206

Date : 06-06-2012

Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For  M.P.E. - I & II Year Exam. (Main & B.P.)

June  - 2012

M.P.E. - Ist Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Research Methodology 101 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Sports Management 102 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

23-06-2012 - Evaluation Techniques in Physical 103 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday   Education

26-06-2012 - Theory of Sports Training 104 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

29-06-2012 - Health Education 105 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Friday

02-07-2012 - Curriculum Design and Programme 106 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Monday   Planning in Physical Education

M.P.E. - IInd Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Applied Statistics 201 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Exercise Physiology 202 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Friday

25-06-2012 - Sports Medicine 203 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Monday

28-06-2012 - Sports Psychology 204 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

30-06-2012 - Sports Bio-Mechanics 205 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday

03-07-2012 - Sports Sociology 206 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

05-07-2012 - Sports Journalism and Mass 207 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday   Communication

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For

B.Sc.- Bio-Technology & B.Sc. Bio-Technology (Hon's) - Ist Year (Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

Date & Day                Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Bio-chemistry & Bio-physics 101 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday - Bio-chemistry & Bio-physics  (Old Course) 101

21-06-2012 - Microbiology 102 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday - Maths, Bio-statistics   (Old Course) 102

23-06-2012 - Cell Biology 103 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Saturday - Cell Biology   (Old Course) 103

26-06-2012 - Genetics 104 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday - Instrumentation & Bio-analytical Techniques 104

                            (Old Course)

29-06-2012 - Bio Sciences - I : Botany    (Old Course) 105 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

02-07-2012 - Bio Sciences - II : Zoology    (Old Course) 106 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

05-07-2012 - Chemistry -I      (Old Course) 107 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

07-07-2012 - Chemistry -II (Organic and Physical Chemistry) 108 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Saturday                        (Old Course)

09-07-2012 - Computers & Bio-informatics      (Old Course) 109 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

Date : 06-06-2012

Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

 Examination Programme For

B.Sc.- Bio-Technology & B.Sc. Bio-Technology (Hon's) - IInd Year (Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

Date & Day                Paper Code            Time

20-06-2012 - Genetics 201 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Microbiology 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

25-06-2012 - Molecular Biology 203 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

28-06-2012 - Immunology 204 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

30-06-2012 - Bio Sciences - III : Botany (Plant Physiology 205 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Saturday   and Ecology)

03-07-2012 - Bio Sciences - IV : Zoology (Physiology and 206 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday   Development Biology)

06-07-2012 - Chemistry -III (Inorganic and Physical Chemistry) 207 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

10-07-2012 - Chemistry -IV (Organic and Physical Chemistry) 208 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday

12-07-2012 - Intermediary Metabolism 209 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

Date : 06-06-2012

Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For

B.Sc.- Bio-Technology & B.Sc. Bio-Technology (Hon's) - IIIrd Year (Main & Back)

June - 2012

Date & Day                Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Recombinant DNA Technology 301 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Plant Biotechnology 302 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

23-06-2012 - Animal Biotechnology 303 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M..

Saturday

26-06-2012 - Environmental Biotechnology 304 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

29-06-2012 - Genomics and Proteomics 305 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday

02-07-2012 - Agricultural Biotechnology 306 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Monday

05-07-2012 - Microbial and Industrial Biotechnology 307 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

07-07-2012 - Genetic Resources & IPRs 308 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday

09-07-2012 - Biosafety & Bioethical Issues in Biotechnology 309 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Monday

Special Additional Papers for B.Sc. (Hon's)

11-07-2012 - Transscriptomics & Metabolomics 310 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Wednesday

13-07-2012 - Biotechnology Entrepreneurship 311 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday

Date : 06-06-2012

Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For B.Sc.- Microbiology - Ist Year (Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Fundamentals of Microbiology 101 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Bacteriology 102 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

23-06-2012 - Virology 103 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Saturday

26-06-2012 - Mycology, Phycology and Protozoology 104 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday

29-06-2012 - Bio-chemistry 105 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

02-07-2012 - Bio-physics 106 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

05-07-2012 - Instrumentation and Culture Techniques 107 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

07-07-2012 - Analytical Techniques 108 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Saturday

09-07-2012 - Biology - I 109 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

11-07-2012 - Biology - II 110 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Wednesday

Date : 06-06-2012

Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For B.Sc.- Microbiology - IInd Year (Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

20-06-2012 - Cell Biology 201 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Cell Reproduction and Differentiation 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

25-06-2012 - Microbial Physiology 203 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

28-06-2012 - Microbial Metabolism 204 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

30-06-2012 - Molecular Biology 205 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Saturday

03-07-2012 - Microbial Genetics 206 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday

06-07-2012 - Biomathematics 207 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

10-07-2012 - Fundamentals of Computer & Biostatistics 208 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

12-07-2012 - Biology - III 209 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

13-07-2012 - Biology - IV 210 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

Date : 06-06-2012

Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For B.Sc.- Microbiology - IIIrd Year (Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Immunology 301 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Medical Microbiology 302 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

23-06-2012 - Food and Dairy Microbiology 303 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday

26-06-2012 - Agricultural Microbiology 304 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

29-06-2012 - Recombinant DNA Technology 305 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday

02-07-2012 - Industrial Microbiology 306 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Monday

05-07-2012 - Microbial Microbiology 307 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

07-07-2012 - Microbes in Environmental Biotechnology 308 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday

09-07-2012 - Fundamentals of Information Technology 309 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Monday

11-07-2012 - Genomics, Proteomics and Bio-informatics 310 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Wednesday

Special Additional Papers for B.Sc. (Hon's)

13-07-2012 - Diagnostic Microbiology 311 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday

14-07-2012 - Biosafety and Bioethics 312 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday

Date : 06-06-2012

Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For B.A. - B.Ed. - Ist Year (Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Psychology of Teaching and Learning 119 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Technology of Teaching 120 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

23-06-2012 - Samanya Hindi 121 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday

25-06-2012 - Political Theory 138 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

26-06-2012 - Theory and Practice of Modern Government 139 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday

28-06-2012 - Poetry 2002 & Onwards 109 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

30-06-2012 - Prose 110 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday

02-07-2012 - Home Management and Housing 117 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

03-07-2012 - Family Health and Community Welfare 118 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday

05-07-2012 - lkekU; v/;;u ,oa O;kdj.k 130 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday - Micro Economics 145

06-07-2012 - vk"kZ dkO; ,oa Hkkjrh; laL—fr 131 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday - Indian Economy - Nature & Problem 146

07-07-2012 - History of India from Earliest time to 1206 A.D. 115 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday

09-07-2012 - History of India 1206 to 1707 A.D. 116 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

11-07-2012 - dkO;kax ifjp; 113 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Wednesday

12-07-2012 - fucU/k miU;kl ,oa dgkuh 114 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

Date : 06-06-2012

 Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For B.A. - B.Ed. - IInd Year (Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Education in Emerging Indian Society 219 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Development of Education in India 220 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

23-06-2012 - Samanya Hindi 221 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday

25-06-2012 - Representative Political Thinkers 238 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Monday

26-06-2012 - Indian National Movement and the Constitution of 239 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday   Indian Republic

28-06-2012 - Poetry 209 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

30-06-2012 - Prose 210 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday

02-07-2012 - Textiles 217 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Monday

03-07-2012 - Child Development 218 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

05-07-2012 - History of Modern India 1526 to 1750 215 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

06-07-2012 - History of Modern India 1858 to 1934 216 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Friday

07-07-2012 - vk/kqfud dkO; 213 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday - Money Banking and International Trade 245

09-07-2012 - ukV~; lkfgR; 214 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Monday - Public Finance 246

Date : 27-05-2012

 Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For B.A. - B.Ed. - IIIrd Year (Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

Date & Day Paper Code Time

Any one from the following

19-06-2012 - Educational Measurement and Evolution 319 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday - Educational Management 320

- Educational Guidance and Counselling 321

- Special Education 322

- Computer Education 323

20-06-2012 - English Literature Fiction 309 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Major Litracy Movement and Literary Forms 310 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday

25-06-2012 - vk/kqfud x| fo/kk;sa rFkk fucU/k jpuk 313 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

26-06-2012 - fgUnh Hkk"kk rFkk lkfgR; dk bfrgkl 314 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday

29-06-2012 - History of Asia 315 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday - ukV~; ,oa ukV~; 'kkL= 330

30-06-2012 - Indian Culture Through Ages 316 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday - vk/kqfud dkO;] O;kdj.k ,oa fucU/k 331

02-07-2012 - Basic Statistics 345 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

03-07-2012 - Economic Development, Planning & Economic 346 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday   System

07-07-2012 - Food 317 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday

09-07-2012 - Nutrition 318 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

11-07-2012 - National Movements of India 338 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Wednesday

12-07-2012 - Indian Political Thinkers 339 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

Date : 27-05-2012

 Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Exam. Programme For B.A. - B.Ed. - IVth Year (Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

Any Two of the Following

Date & Day Paper Code Time

21-06-2012 - Teaching of English 409 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

23-06-2012 - Teaching of Hindi 413 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday - Teaching of History 415

28-06-2012 - Teaching of Home Science 417 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

06-07-2012 - Teaching of Social Science 432 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday

Date : 06-06-2012

Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For  B. El. Ed. - Ist Year (Main & Back Paper)

June - 2012

B. El. Ed. - Ist Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Child Development 101 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Nature of Language 102 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

23-06-2012 - Elementary Level Mathematics 103 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Saturday

26-06-2012 - Elementary Level Natural Science 104 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday

29-06-2012 - Elementary Level Social Science 105 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

Date : 06-06-2012

 Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For  B. El. Ed. - IIIrd & IVth Year (Main & B.P.)

June - 2012

B. El. Ed. - IIIrd Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Basic Concepts of Education 301 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

21-06-2012 - School Planning and Management 302 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

23-06-2012 - Logic of Mathematics Education 303 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday

26-06-2012 - Pedagogy of Enviornmental Studies 304 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

B. El. Ed. - IVth Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Curriculum Studies 401 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Gender and Schooling 402 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday

25-06-2012 - Pedagogy of Language 403 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Monday

28-06-2012 - Special Education 408 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

Date : 06-06-2012

 Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For B.P.T. - I & II Year (Main & Supply.)

June - 2012

B.P.T.  -  Ist Year

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Anatomy 101 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday - Human Anatomy    (Old Course) 101

21-06-2012 - Physiology 102 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday - Human Physiology   (Old Course) 102

23-06-2012 - Clinical Bio-Chemistry 103 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday - Bio-Chemistry 103

26-06-2012 - General Psychology 104 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday - Psychology & Sociology    (Old Course) 104

29-06-2012 - Basic Nursing & First Aid 105 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday - Medical Electronics & Computer 105

  Application    (Old Course)

02-07-2012 - Environmental Studies 008 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

05-07-2012 - Bio-Physics & Bio-Statistics  (Old Course) 106 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

B.P.T.  -  IInd Year

Date & Day Paper Paper Time

20-06-2012 - Pathology & Microbiology 201 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Pharmacology 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday

25-06-2012 - Exercise Therapy & Manual Therapy 203 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

28-06-2012 - Electrotherapy 204 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

30-06-2012 - Biomechanics Kinsiology 205 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday

03-07-2012 - Rehabilitation Therapy 206 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For B.P.T. - III & IV Year (Main & Supply.)

June - 2012

B.P.T.  -  IIIrd Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Clinical Orthopaedics 301 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery 302 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

23-06-2012 - General Medicine 303 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday

26-06-2012 - General Surgery 304 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

29-06-2012 - Medicine & Surgery in Cardo Thoracic 305 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Friday   Condition

02-07-2012 - Community Medicine 306 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Monday

B.P.T.  -  IVth Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Orthopaedic Physiotherapy 401 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Nurological Physiotherapy 402 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Friday

25-06-2012 - Chest Physiotherapy 403 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Monday

28-06-2012 - Sports Physiotherapy 404 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

30-06-2012 - General Physiotherapy 405 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday

03-07-2012 - Allied Therapeutics 406 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

Date : 06-06-2012

Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For B.O.T. - I & II Year (Main & Supply.)

June - 2012

B.O.T.  -  Ist Year

Date & Day Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Human Anatomy 101 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Human Physiology 102 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

23-06-2012 - Bio-Chemistry 103 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday

26-06-2012 - Psychology - I 104 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday

29-06-2012 - Occupational Therapy- I 107 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday

02-07-2012 - Environmental Studies 008 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

B.O.T. - IInd Year

Date & Day Paper Paper Time

20-06-2012 - Psychology-II 211 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Pathology & Microbiology 212 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday

25-06-2012 - Pharmacology 213 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

28-06-2012 - Bio-Mechanics 205 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

30-06-2012 - Occup. Therapy - II 218 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For B.O.T. - III & IV Year (Main & Supply.)

June - 2012

B.O.T.  -  IIIrd Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Medicine 301 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Neuro & Psychiatry 302 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

23-06-2012 - Surgery 303 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday

26-06-2012 - Orthopaedics 304 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

29-06-2012 - Chest Respiratory 305 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Friday

B.O.T.  -  Final Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - O.T. in Medical Condition 320 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - O.T. in Neuro & Psychiatry 321 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Friday

25-06-2012 - O.T. in Surgical Condition 322 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Monday

28-06-2012 - O.T. in Orthopaedic Condition 323 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

30-06-2012 - C.B.R. (Community Based Rehabilitation) 319 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday   in P.T./O.T.

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For B.M.L.T. - I & II Year (Main & Supply.)

June - 2012

B.M.L.T.  -  Ist Year

Date & Day Paper Paper Time

19-06-2012 - General Pathology & General Microbiology 101 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday - Human Anatomy     (Old Course) 101

21-06-2012 - Hematology 102 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday - Human Physiology & Bio-Chemistry 102

                                 (Old Course)

23-06-2012 - Fundamentals of Anatomy & Physiology 103 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday - Clinical Bio-Chemistry   (Old Course) 103

26-06-2012 - Basics of Biochemistry, Clinical Pathology, 104 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday   Instruments & Reagents

- General Methodology in Medical 104
  Laboratory Technique   (Old Course)

02-07-2012 - Environmental Studies 008 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

B.M.L.T. - IInd Year

Date & Day Paper Paper Time

20-06-2012 - Basic Physics & Medical Instrumentation 201 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Histopathology & Cytology 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday

25-06-2012 - Haematology & Urine Analysis 203 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

28-06-2012 - Blood Banking : Immunology & Human 204 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday   Genetics

30-06-2012 - Bio-Statistics & Computer Application 205 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For B.M.L.T. - IIIrd Year (Main & Supply.)

June - 2012

B.M.L.T.  -  IIIrd Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Clinical Pathology 301 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Clinical Microbiology 302 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

23-06-2012 - Clinical Parasitology 303 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday

26-06-2012 - Clinical Chemistry 304 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For B.M.R.D.I.T. - I, II & IIIrd Year (Main & Supply.)

June - 2012

B.M.R.D.I.T.  -  Ist Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Human Anatomy 101 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Human Physiology & Bio-Chemistry 102 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

23-06-2012 - General Physics & Basic Radiation 103 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday   Physics

02-07-2012 - Environmental Studies 008 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

B.M.R.D.I.T.  -  IInd Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Radiographic & Photography & Dark Room 201 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Hospital Practice and Care of Patient in 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday   Radio-Diagnosis and Imaging Technology

25-06-2012 - Radio-Diagnosis Equipments 203 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

B.M.R.D.I.T.  -  IIIrd Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Principles & Practice of Radio Diagnosis 301 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday   and Radiographic Techniques

21-06-2012 - Advanced Imaging Techniques 302 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For B.M.M. - I, II & Final Year (Main & Supply.)

June - 2012

B.M.M.  -  Ist Year

Date & Day Paper Paper Time

19-06-2012 - Anatomy      (Old Course) 108 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Physiology       (Old Course) 109 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

02-07-2012 - Environmental Studies 008 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

B.M.M.  -  IInd Year

20-06-2012 - M.L.T. - II  (Basic Phy. & Medical Instru.) 204 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Bio-Chemistry (Clinical Biochemistry- II) 205 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday

25-06-2012 - Pathology - I (Basic Haematology) 206 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

28-06-2012 - Pathology - II  (Clinical Pathology) 207 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

30-06-2012 - Microbiology - I (Clinical Microbiology) 208 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday

02-07-2012 - Microbiology - II 209 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

B.M.M.  -  IIIrd Year

19-06-2012 - M.L.T. - IV 301 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Virology 307 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

23-06-2012 - Advanced Serology 308 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Saturday

26-06-2012 - Mycology 309 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Tuesday

Date : 06-06-2012
Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For B.Sc.- Nursing - I & II Year ( Main & Supply.)

June - 2012

B.Sc.- Nursing - Ist Year

Date & Day                Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Anatomy & Physiology 101 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Nursing Foundations 102 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

23-06-2012 - Microbiology 103 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday

26-06-2012 - Psychology 104 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday

29-06-2012 - Nutrition and Biochemistry 105 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday

02-07-2012 - Environmental Studies 008 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

05-07-2012 - English 106 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

B.Sc.- Nursing - IInd Year

Date & Day                Paper Code            Time

20-06-2012 - Sociology 201 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Community Health Nursing - I 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

25-06-2012 - Medical - Surgical Nursing - I 203 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

28-06-2012 - Pharmacology, Pathology, Genetics 204 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday

30-06-2012 - Communication and Educational Technology 205 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Saturday

Date : 06-06-2012

Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For B.Sc.- Nursing - III & IV Year ( Main & Supply.)

June - 2012

B.Sc.- Nursing - IIIrd Year

Date & Day                Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Child Health Nursing 301 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Medical - Surgical Nursing - II 302 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

23-06-2012 - Mental Health Nursing 303 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday

B.Sc.- Nursing - IVth Year

Date & Day                Paper Code            Time

20-06-2012 - Midwifery and Obstetrical Nursing 401 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Community Health Nursing - II 402 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Friday

25-06-2012 - Nursing Research & Statistics 403 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Monday

28-06-2012 - Management of Nursing Services and Education 404 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

Date : 06-06-2012

Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT
Exam. Prog. For Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing - I & II Year ( Main & Supply)

June - 2012

Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing - Ist Year

Date & Day                Paper Code            Time

19-06-2012 - Nursing Foundation 101 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Nutrition and Dietetics 102 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

23-06-2012 - Biochemistry & Biophysics 103 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday

26-06-2012 - Psychology 104 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday

29-06-2012 - Microbiology 105 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday

02-07-2012 - Environmental Studies 008 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

05-07-2012 - Maternal Nursing 106 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

07-07-2012 - Child Health Nursing 107 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday

09-07-2012 - Medical & Surgical Nursing 108 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

11-07-2012 - English 109 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Wednesday

Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing - IInd Year

20-06-2012 - Sociology 201 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Community Health Nursing 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday

25-06-2012 - Mental Health Nursing 203 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

28-06-2012 - Introduction to Nursing Education 204 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Thursday

30-06-2012 - Introduction to Nursing Service Adminstration 205 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Saturday

03-07-2012 - Introduction to Nursing Research & Statistics 206 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Tuesday

Date : 06-06-2012

Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For M.P.T. - Ist Year (Main & Supply.)

June - 2012

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Medical and Surgical Management of 101 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday   Disorders of the Musculoskeletal System

- Medical and Surgical Management of 105

  Disorders of the Nervous System

- Medical and Surgical Management of 108

  Disorders of the Cardiopulmonary System

- Medical and Surgical Management of 111

  Sports Injuries

21-06-2012 - Physiotherapy Management in Disorder of 102 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Thursday   the Musculoskeletal System - I

- Physiotherapy Management in Disorder of 106

  the Nervous System - I

- Physiotherapy Management in Disorder of 109

  the Cardiopulmonary System - I

- Physiotherapy Management in Sports Injuries - I 112

23-06-2012 - Physiotherapy Management in Disorder of 103 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Saturday   the Musculoskeletal System - II

- Physiotherapy Management in Disorder of 107

  the Nervous System - II

- Physiotherapy Management in Disorder of 110

  the Cardiovascular System - II

- Physiotherapy Management in Sports Injuries - II 113

26-06-2012 - Research Methodology and Biostatistics 104 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Tuesday

Note:- 1. M.P.T. in Orthopaedics : 101 102 103 104
2. M.P.T. in Neurology : 104 105 106 107
3. M.P.T. in Cardiopulmonary : 104 108 109 110
4. M.P.T. in Sports Medicine : 104 111 112 113

Date : 06-06-2012

 Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For M.P.T. - IInd Year (Main & Supply.)

June - 2012

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Pedagogy in Physiotherapy Education 201 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Management, Administration and Ethical Issues 202 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Friday

25-06-2012 - Bio-Mechanics 203 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon

Monday

Note:- 1. M.P.T. in Orthopaedics : 201 202 203
2. M.P.T. in Neurology : 201 202 203
3. M.P.T. in Cardiopulmonary : 201 202 203
4. M.P.T. in Sports Medicine : 201 202 203

Date : 06-06-2012

 Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For M.O.T. - IInd Year ( Main & Supply.)

June - 2012

M.O.T. - IInd Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Bio-Mechanics 201 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Occupational Therapy in Neurology - I 205 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Friday

25-06-2012 - Occupational Therapy in Neurology - II 207 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
Monday

Note:- 1. M.O.T. in Neurology : 201 205 207

Date : 06-06-2012

 Registrar





CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For  M.Phil (Education) Session 2010-11

June - 2012

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Research Methodology in Behavioural Sciences 107 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Study and Development of Research Tools 108 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

23-06-2012 - Teacher Education : Principles and Practices 109 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday

26-06-2012 - Educational Administration and Supervision 110 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday OR

- Technology of Teaching 111

Date : 06-06-2012
 Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme For  M.Phil (Physical Education) Session 2010-11

June - 2012

Date & Day Paper Code Time

19-06-2012 - Research Method in Physical Education 101 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

21-06-2012 - Advance Statistics and Computer Application 102 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Thursday

23-06-2012 - Sports Psychology - III(B) 103 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday OR

- Sports Biomechanics 106

26-06-2012 - Physiology of Exersirse 104 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday OR

- Management of Physical Education 105

Date : 06-06-2012
 Registrar



CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Prog. For M.A. Education  - Ist & IInd Year

June - 2012

M.A. Education  - IInd Year

Date & Day Paper Code Time

20-06-2012 - Comparative Education 302 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Wednesday

22-06-2012 - Teacher Education 303 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Friday

25-06-2012 - Intelligence, Creativity and Education 304 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Monday

28-06-2012 - Special Education 305 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Thursday

30-06-2012 - Distance Education 402 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Saturday

03-07-2012 - Educational Technology 403 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Tuesday

Date : 06-06-2012

Registrar




